
Organization Contact Name Email Address Work phone Cell Phone Additional Contacts / Representatives
Joint Powers Trust Cyndy Maxwell cyndy@jointpowerstrust.com (406) 350-3026 (406) 350-3026 Tyrell Mailloux - tyrell@jointpowerstrust.com
Joint Powers Trust Brendan Hanley brendan@jointpowerstrust.com (866) 886-8612 (406) 350-3026
GRONDAHL RECREATION Larry Grondahl grondahl@dia.net (701) 770-7897
Milligan School Data Adam Milligan milliganschooldata@gmail.com 406-321-2319
K12 Montana Inc. Russ Hendrickson russh@k12mt.com (406) 468-1200 (406) 214-9895 Brandon Brewster
Communication Resources Karl Moritz karl@communicationres.com (406) 552-2374
Reach Higher Montana Jason Butcher jbutcher@reachhighermontana.org 406-366-0777 406-366-0777
Legacy Photography Shelby Shively-Johnson legacy.mt.photo@gmail.com (406) 241-3136 Josh Johnson - Legacy.mt.sales@gmail.com

Grand Canyon University Josie Savage Josie.Savage@gcu.edu 602-513-4529 406-591-6807
Jeffrey Morkert - Jeffrey.Morkert@gcu.edu
Bronson Siewiyumptewa - Bronson.Siewiyumptewa@gcu.edu

Stryker Chloe Kranz chloe.kranz@stryker.com (616) 634-5674 Dane Baxter - Dane.Baxter@stryker.com
McGraw Hill Brent Brandmayr brent.brandmayr@gmail.com (406) 599-1693

Origin Imagery LLC Sophia Lane info@originimagery.com 406 404 9575 406 223 3926

Ashley Driscoll, Co-Owner, ashley@theadpstudio.com
Ambika Struble, Right Hand Manager 
ambika@originimagery.com

Benchmark Education Scott Tasker stasker.books@comcast.net (801) 913-0973 (801) 913-0973
MT FOOD BANK NETWORK Shannon Dinsdale sdinsdale@mfbn.org (406) 438-1479 (406) 438-1479 Samantha Dennison, sdennison@mfbn.org
MagicSchool Melissa Morgan melissa@magicschool.ai (720) 308-2703 Keely NuÃ±ez, keely@magicschool.ai
IXL Learning Abigail Long along@ixl.com (662) 397-5194
MONTANA YOUTH DIABETES ALLIANCE TONYA FUHRMANN tonyaf@mydiabetesalliance.org (406) 461-2185
Renaissance Ty Hennessy ty.hennessy@renaissance.com (715) 323-2336 Tiffany Rudolph - tiffany.rudolph@renaissance.com
Edmentum Mardi Leese cari.lienhart@edmentum.com (952) 832-1550 Mardi Leese, Partnership Manager
Five Star Technology Allen Remaly aremaly@five-startech.com (765) 432-0948
A&E + SMA Design Brad Doll bdoll@ae.design (1406) 698-5932 Mary Demro - mdemro@ae.design
Teton Science Schools Howie Vogt Howie.vogt@tetonscience.org (307) 734-3725 307-734-3726 Taylor and Howie
Brightways Learning Tina Hamilton thamilton@brightwayslearning.org 406-542-3334 (206) 612-9456 Jennifer Lutey, jlutey@brightwayslearning.org

Brightways Learning Melissa Black Melissa@brightwayslearning.org (206) 612-9456
Lisa "Kersch" Kerscher, Program Director
Kersch@brightwayslearning.org

BRUCO, Inc Brian  Waddell brianw@bruco.com (406) 652-1020 (406) 839-4724 Adam Uselman
Montana Youth Challenge Academy Steve Love steve.love@mycacademy.org (409) 925-3894 (406) 544-5279

Nightlock Jack Taylor jack@nightlock.com (810) 422-8664
Joe Taylor      Joe@nightlock.com 
Landen Taylor    Landen@nightlock.com

Curriculum Associates Ryan Skeesuck rskeesuck@cainc.com (208) 995-3347 (208) 995-3347 Craig Pritchard | cpritchard@cainc.com
Marsh McLennan MTPLIP Shelby Brookie Shelby.Brookie@MarshMMA.com (406) 457-4548
Waterford Becky Eberhardt beckyeberhardt@waterford.org 701.261.8888
Just Right Reader Hope Swearingen hope.swearingen@justrightreader.com (409) 454-3061 (409) 454-3061 Anne Penn Cox - annepenn.cox@justrightreader.com

University of Montana Department of Educational Leadership John Matt john.matt@mso.umt.edu 406 243 5610

Erica Allen erica.allen@umontana.edu
Michael Owens michael.owens@umontana.edu
David Dorn david.dorn@umontana.edu

Discovery Education Allison Nys anys@discoveryed.com (406) 281-1390
Black Hills Special Services Kyle Laughlin klaughlin@bhssc.org (605) 645-1048 (605) 645-1048
Level All Stephen Guillette sg@levelall.com (917) 686-2847
Montana Professional Learning Collaborative Jessica Johnson jjohnson@mtplc.org (406) 210-0374 (406) 210-0374
Scrible Ashton McGuire ashton@scrible.com 866-SCRIBLE 919-612-5496
Corebridge financial Joshua Keller joshua.keller@corebridgefinancial.com 406.696.5109 
Corebridge financial Jake Olsen Jake.olsen@corebridgefinancial.com

Capturing Kids Hearts Rose Jones brooklynn.taylor@capturingkidshearts.org (903) 804-7125
Rose Jones rose.jones@capturingkidshearts.org
Kristin Booth kristin.booth@capturingkidshearts.org


